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Name

Wightman, John Donald
Wigmore, Edwin Robert Michael .
Wilhelm, Thomas Henry .

Wilkin, Raymond Hamilton
Wilkinson, Austin Robert
Wllkmson, David
Wilkinson, Kenneth Thomas

Wilkinson, Raymond Henry Frederick

Wilks, William Edward

Willcox, Edward Dennitts
Williams, Clifford Cyril
Williams, Colin James
Williams, Cyril Roy
Williams, David John

Williams, William Albert
Williams, William Paul
Williams, William Roy
Willis, William Tracy

Wills, Sidney Philp we
‘Wilmshurst, Francis Henry

Wilson, Alfred James ~
Wilson, Denis Patrick Harry

Wilson, Frank Reid

Wilson, John Eric Speer ..
Wilson, Robert Dryden

Wilson, Tiora Donald
Wilson, Varian James

Windress, George Williarn 'Aaron N

Wingate, Brian Arthur ..
Winter, Leonard Alfred
Wolbers, Frederik Hendrik
Wolland, Paul Francis

Wood, Basil Alfred Paul ..
Wood, Edwin Haswell
Wood, Selwyn Fisher
Woodburn, Lewis John ..
Woodley, John St. Clair ..

Woodruff, Leslie Samuel George
Woods, Alfred ..

Woods, Frank .. -
Woodward, Keith Owen ..

Woodward, Neville Ralph

Woollett, Lloyd George ..
Woolhams Douglas Leslie
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Last Notified Address

Tauranga
Napier
Christchurch

Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Whakatane
Paremata
Wellington
New Plymouth

Levin ..
Christchurch
Huntly

Upper Hutt

Te Puke ..
Dunedin
Auckland
Dunedin

Christchurch
Christchurch

Wellington
Christchurch

Melbourne,

Napier
Oamaru ..

Masterton
Christchurch
Kaikohe ..
New Plymouth
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington

Auckland
Auckland
Thames ..
Gisborne. .
Christchurch

Palmerston North . .

Carterton
Auckland
Trentham

Lower Hutt

Kaukapakapa
New Plymouth

Wouters, Hendrlkus Petrus Johannes Waikouaiti

Wright, Dennis Norman ..
Wright, Geoffrey Colbourne
Wright, Joseph .

Wright, Maurice Alan Nielsen
Wright, Terrence David ..
Wright, William Albert
Wykes, Gordon Hamilton
Wylie, Maurice Mayhew .
Wyness Alfred John

Wynks, Mortimer Kenneth McKexme

Yeoman, David Maurice
Youlden, Leonard Ivan

Young, Colin Trevor
Young, Leslie Joseph
Young, Raymond Suvla ..

Young, Spencer Martin
Younger, James
Zimmermann, Eycke Marla

Nandi, Fiji
Tawa
Hamilton
Christchurch
Auckland
Invercargill
Timaru
Hamilton
Wellington

Christchurch
Wellington

Invercargill
Dunedin
Hamilton East

Warkworth
Christchurch
Wellsford

a “Electrical wiring for radio sets” means—

(1) The installation and connection of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus.
(2) The connection of a flexible cord to any radio apparatus or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such

apparatus.

Australia
.. fSecondary of radio sets

Registered for

. bRadio experimenter
. rPost Office telephone exchange techn1c1an

All classes of electrical wiring work carried out
for and whilst employed under the general
supervision of the G. L. W. Electrical Co.,
Christchurch

. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only
. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only
. jSupply Authority work
. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only
.. fSecondary side of radio sets
. oServicing calculating machines and like oﬂice appll-

ances

.. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only

. iRefrigeration Serviceman
- .. rPost Office telephone exchange technician
Palmerston North. .

JjSupply Authority work

. oServicing calculating machines and like office apph-

ances

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service
.. iRefrigeration serviceman
. iRefrigeration serviceman

Work on any Government raﬁway statxon rallway
workshop, and railway line

.. fSecondary of radio sets
. oServicing calculating machines and like office apph-

ances

iRefrigeration serviceman .

Replacement fuse links; connectlon and replace-
ment of flexible cords earthmg appllances

Theatrical maintenance work

Replacement fuse links: connection and replace-
ment of flexible cords; earthing appllances

. bRadio experimenter ..

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only

.. fSecondary of radio sets
. jSupply Authority work
. jSupply Authority work

iRefrigeration serviceman

. oServicing calculating machines and like office apph-

ances

.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician

. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only -..
.. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service ..

. oServicing calculating machines and like oﬂice

appliances
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service

. jSupply Authority work
.. rPost Office telephone exchange techmc1an
. oServicing calculating machines and like oﬁice

appliances

. oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances

.. jSupply Authority work
. jSupply Authority work
. nAssembly and repair of portable domestic apph-

ances

. ICivil Aviation administration (extended limits) ..
.. gPost Office telegraph technician -
.. qPost Office telegraph technician

. rPost Office telephone exchange technician

. iRefrigeration serviceman ! s

iRefrigeration serviceman

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service

.. JSupply Authority work

.. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only
Palmerston North . .

JSupply Authority work

. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only "
. mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter maclnnes

and associated equipment

. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service
. cRadio interference suppression

Replacement fuse links; connection and replace—
ment of flexible cords earthmg apphances

.. JSupply Authority work
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service
. bRadio experimenter ..

Registered
No.

LR1324
LR1822
LR930

LR268
LR246
LR972
LR 24
LR646
LR1472

LR185
LR923
LR2091
LR1172
LR1398

LR542
LR827
LR1592
LR354

LR922
LR1624

LR784
LR410

LR1160

LR619
LR401

LR335
LR259
LR633
LR1132
LR1555
LR822
LR463

LR2092
LR154
LR169

LR1364

LR2162

LR15%

LR983
LR2093
LR1890

LR1399

LR1151
LR991
LR2170

LR1358
LR1843
LR1844
LR209%4
LR1237
LR766
LR509
LR1329
LR106
LR1273
LR201
LR 1446

LR735
LR2105
LR408

LR1034
LR1214
LR1374

1243

Date of
Registration

2/5/58
26/4/60
2/5/56

1/4/53
1/4/53
31/8/56
1/4/53
1/4/53
9/3/59

1/4/53
3/4/56
12/10/60
11/3/57
27/8/58

1/4/53
29/4/55
9/9/59
1/4/53

31/3/56
23/9/59

20/1/55
1/4/53

28/2/57

1/4/53
1/4/53

1/4/53
1/4/53
1/4/53
3/1/57
27/8/59
21/4/55
1/4/53

12/10/60
1/4/53
1/4/53
6/6/58

21/2/61

11/9/59
4/9/56
12/10/60
16/5/60

27/8/58

21/2/57
6/9/56
17/3/61

26/5/58
26/4/60
26/4/60
12/10/60
7/8/51
21/12/54
1/4/53
9/5/58
1/4/53
1/11/57
1/4/53

17/11/58

15/12/53
12/10/60
1/4/53

23/10/56
15/5/57
23/7/58

(3) The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
(4) The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit used to supply electrical energy to any radio apparatus.
(5) The removal and/or replacement ot any radio apparatus as a whole orin part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord
(6) The assembly, alteration, and/or repair of any radio apparatus.

b “Radio experimenter” means—

The following work associated with amateur radio experimental work only—

(1) The replacement of fuse links.

(2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.

(3) The earthing of sets.

(4) The disconnection and reconnection of sets.
(5) The assembly and repair of sets.



