REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

	REGISTER OF	LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued		
Name	Last Notified Address	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Wightman, John Donald	Taurange	bRadio experimenter	LR1324	2/5/58
Wightman, John Donald Wigmore, Edwin Robert Michael		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1324 LR1822	26/4/60
Wilhelm, Thomas Henry		. All classes of electrical wiring work carried out	LR930	2/5/56
		for and whilst employed under the general		
		supervision of the G. L. W. Electrical Co.,		
Willein Daymand Hamilton	Lower Hutt	Christchurch	LR268	1 /4 /52
Wilkin, Raymond Hamilton Wilkinson, Austin Robert		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR246	1/4/53 1/4/53
Wilkinson, David	Whakatane	jSupply Authority work	LR972	31/8/56
Wilkinson, Kenneth Thomas	Paremata .	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 24	1/4/53
Wilkinson, Raymond Henry Frederic		fSecondary side of radio sets	LR646	1/4/53
Wilks, William Edward	New Plymouth .	 oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances 	LR1472	9/3/59
Willcox, Edward Dennitts	Levin	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR185	1/4/53
Williams, Clifford Cyril	Christchurch	iRefrigeration Serviceman	LR923	3/4/56
Williams, Colin James	Huntly	. rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2091	12/10/60
Williams, Cyril Roy Williams, David John	Linner Hutt	jSupply Authority work	LR1172 LR1398	11/3/57 27/8/58
Williams, David John	Upper Hutt .	ances	LK1396	21/0/30
Williams, William Albert		gN.Z. Broadcasting Service	LR542	1/4/53
Williams, William Paul	4 1 1 1	. iRefrigeration serviceman	LR827	29/4/55
Williams, William Roy Willis, William Tracy		. iRefrigeration serviceman . Work on any Government railway station, railway	LR1592 LR354	9/9/59
Willis, William Tracy	Duneum .	workshop, and railway line	LKJJ4	1/4/53
Wills, Sidney Philp		. fSecondary of radio sets	LR922	31/3/56
Wilmshurst, Francis Henry	Christchurch .	. oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1624	23/9/59
Wilson, Alfred James	Wellington .	ances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR784	20/1/55
Wilson, Denis Patrick Harry		Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR410	1/4/53
		ment of flexible cords; earthing appliances		
Wilson, Frank Reid	Melbourne, Australia	Theatrical maintenance work	LR1160	28/2/57
Wilson, John Eric Speer		fSecondary of radio sets	LR619	1/4/53
Wilson, Robert Dryden		. Replacement fuse links: connection and replace-	LR401	1/4/53
Wilson Tions Donald	Mastantan	ment of flexible cords; earthing appliances	T D 225	1 /4 /52
Wilson, Tiora Donald Wilson, Varian James		bRadio experimenter	LR335 LR259	1/4/53 1/4/53
Windress, George William Aaron	Kaikohe	fSecondary of radio sets	LR633	1/4/53
Wingate, Brian Arthur	New Plymouth .	. jSupply Authority work	LR1132	3/1/57
Winter, Leonard Alfred	Auckland .	. jSupply Authority work	LR1555	27/8/59
Wolbers, Frederik Hendrik Wolland, Paul Francis	Christchurch . Wellington .	#Refrigeration serviceman OServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR822 LR463	21/4/55 1/4/53
Wohand, Later Lancis	Weimigton .	ances	LICTOS	1/4/55
Wood, Basil Alfred Paul		. rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2092	12/10/60
Wood, Edwin Haswell Wood, Selwyn Fisher		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR154 LR169	1/4/53
Wood, Selwyn Fisher Woodburn, Lewis John		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1364	1/4/53 6/6/58
Woodley, John St. Clair		. oServicing calculating machines and like office		21/2/61
W. 1	D. I	appliances	T D 4 50 4	11 (0 (50
Woods Alfred	Palmerston North . Carterton .	gN.Z. Broadcasting Service	LR1594 LR983	11/9/59
Woods, Alfred Woods, Frank		. jSupply Authority work	LR2093	4/9/56 12/10/60
Woodward, Keith Owen	Trentham .	. oServicing calculating machines and like office	LR1890	16/5/60
W. 1 1 N. III D. I. I.		appliances		
Woodward, Neville Ralph	Lower Hutt .	 oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances 	LK1399	27/8/58
Woollett, Lloyd George	Kaukapakapa .	. <i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR1151	21/2/57
Woollett, Lloyd George Woolliams, Douglas Leslie	New Plymouth	Supply Authority work	LR991	6/9/56
Wouters, Hendrikus Petrus Johannes	Waikouaiti .	. nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2170	17/3/61
Wright, Dennis Norman	Nandi, Fiji .	ances **Civil Aviation administration (extended limits)	LR1358	26/5/58
Wright, Geoffrey Colbourne	Tawa	. qPost Office telegraph technician	LR1843	26/4/60
	Hamilton .	. qPost Office telegraph technician	LR1844	26/4/60
Wright, Maurice Alan Nielsen Wright, Terrence David	Christchurch . Auckland	rPost Office telephone exchange technician iRefrigeration serviceman	LR2094 LR1237	12/10/60 7/8/57
	Invercaroill	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR766	21/12/54
Wykes, Gordon Hamilton	Timaru	gN.Z. Broadcasting Service	LR509	1/4/53
Wylie, Maurice Mayhew	Hamilton .	. jSupply Authority work	LR1329	9/5/58
Wyness, Alfred John	Wellington .	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR106 LR1273	1/4/53 1/11/57
Yeoman, David Maurice	Christchurch .	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR12/3	1/11/57
Youlden, Leonard Ivan		mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines		17/11/58
Voung Colin Traver	Invercercill	and associated equipment	I D725	15/12/52
Young, Colin Trevor Young, Leslie Joseph	Invercargill . Dunedin .	gN.Z. Broadcasting Service	LR735 LR2105	15/12/53 12/10/60
Young, Raymond Suvla	Hamilton East .	. Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR408	1/4/53
		ment of flexible cords; earthing appliances	T D 1024	
Young, Spencer Martin Younger, James	Warkworth Christchurch	NIT D I II O	LR1034 LR1214	23/10/56 15/5/57
Zimmermann, Eycke Maria		bRadio experimenter	LR1374	23/7/58
The second secon				1

a "Electrical wiring for radio sets" means-

- (1) The installation and connection of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus.
- The installation and connection of any earling conductor used for any radio apparatus.
 The connection of a flexible cord to any radio apparatus or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
 The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
 The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit used to supply electrical energy to any radio apparatus.
 The removal and/or replacement or any radio apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord
 The assembly, alteration, and/or repair of any radio apparatus.

b "Radio experimenter" means-

The following work associated with amateur radio experimental work only—
(1) The replacement of fuse links.

- (1) The replacement of fuse links.
 (2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.
 (3) The earthing of sets.
 (4) The disconnection and reconnection of sets.
 (5) The assembly and repair of sets.